Product Data Sheet
1/27/2025 Plan Plus Compact
UK - Myson
•   Refined finish
•   Optimal heat distribution
•   Decorative grille & side panels
•   Suitable for low temperature systems
•   Child-proof attachment

FDJO60010ABYBHUK0 elbow
FDJX10010AAYBHUK0 TRV2 10mm TRV Straight Chrome
FDJX10010ABYBHUK0 TRV2 10mm TRV Angle Chrome
FDJX10015AAYBHUK0 TRV2 15mm TRV Straight Chrome
FDJX10015ABYBHUK0 TRV2 15mm TRV Angle Chrome
FDJX10A15ABYBOUK0 TRV 15mm Or 1/2&#34; Bsp TRV Angle
Chrome Body Only
FDJX11518ABYBHUK0 TRV2 8/10/15mm TRV Angle Chrome
FDJX20010ABYBHUK0 TRV2 10mm TRV Angle Chrome C/W
Pushfit 90 Degree Elbow
FDJX30010ABYBHUK0 TRV2 10mm TRV Angle Chrome C/W
Compression 90 Degree Elbow
FDJX30015ABYBHUK0 TRV2 15mm TRV Angle Chrome C/W
Pushfit 90 Degree Elbow
FDJX40010AAYBHUK0 TRV2 10mm TRV Straight Chrome Pushfit
F0I1103010010N00 Type 11 300h x 1000w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I1105014010N00 Type 11 500h x 1400w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2206004010N00 Type 22 600h x 400w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2205010010N00 Type 22 500h x 1000w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I1104020010N00 Type 11 400h x 2000w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I1103020010N00 Type 11 300h x 2000w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I1104012010N00 Type 11 400h x 1200w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2206020010N00 Type 22 600h x 2000w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2106008010N00 Type 21 600h x 800w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2106018010N00 Type 21 600h x 1800w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2204018010N00 Type 22 400h x 1800w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I1103014010N00 Type 11 300h x 1400w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I1106014010N00 Type 11 600h x 1400w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I1104018010N00 Type 11 400h x 1800w - Plan Compact
Plus
11   |   Product Data Sheet Plan Plus Compact, 1/27/2025
HVAC Code Global Item Code Item Description
F0I1104008010N00 Type 11 400h x 800w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I1105006010N00 Type 11 500h x 600w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I1106016010N00 Type 11 600h x 1600w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I1106026010N00 Type 11 600h x 2600w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2106020010N00 Type 21 600h x 2000w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2206023010N00 Type 22 600h x 2300w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2205020010N00 Type 22 500h x 2000w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I1104004010N00 Type 11 400h x 400w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2106012010N00 Type 21 600h x 1200w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I1105004010N00 Type 11 500h x 400w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2204016010N00 Type 22 400h x 1600w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2206014010N00 Type 22 600h x 1400w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I1104016010N00 Type 11 400h x 1600w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2203020010N00 Type 22 300h x 2000w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I1106008010N00 Type 11 600h x 800w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I1106030010N00 Type 11 600h x 3000w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2106006010N00 Type 21 600h x 600w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2205018010N00 Type 22 500h x 1800w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2203006010N00 Type 22 300h x 600w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2106010010N00 Type 21 600h x 1000w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2205014010N00 Type 22 500h x 1400w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2205012010N00 Type 22 500h x 1200w - Plan Compact
12   |   Product Data Sheet Plan Plus Compact, 1/27/2025
HVAC Code Global Item Code Item Description
F0I2205012010N00 Plus
F0I2206008010N00 Type 22 600h x 800w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I1103006010N00 Type 11 300h x 600w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2206016010N00 Type 22 600h x 1600w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I1106006010N00 Type 11 600h x 600w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2106016010N00 Type 21 600h x 1600w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I1106012010N00 Type 11 600h x 1200w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2204010010N00 Type 22 400h x 1000w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2203014010N00 Type 22 300h x 1400w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I1106020010N00 Type 11 600h x 2000w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2206006010N00 Type 22 600h x 600w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I1104014010N00 Type 11 400h x 1400w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2204006010N00 Type 22 400h x 600w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2206018010N00 Type 22 600h x 1800w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I1106004010N00 Type 11 600h x 400w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I1105016010N00 Type 11 500h x 1600w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I1105020010N00 Type 11 500h x 2000w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2106014010N00 Type 21 600h x 1400w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I1104006010N00 Type 11 400h x 600w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I1105010010N00 Type 11 500h x 1000w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I1105012010N00 Type 11 500h x 1200w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2203010010N00 Type 22 300h x 1000w - Plan Compact
Plus
13   |   Product Data Sheet Plan Plus Compact, 1/27/2025
HVAC Code Global Item Code Item Description
F0I1105018010N00 Type 11 500h x 1800w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I1106018010N00 Type 11 600h x 1800w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2205006010N00 Type 22 500h x 600w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2204004010N00 Type 22 400h x 400w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I1104010010N00 Type 11 400h x 1000w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2206026010N00 Type 22 600h x 2600w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2205004010N00 Type 22 500h x 400w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2206012010N00 Type 22 600h x 1200w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2204008010N00 Type 22 400h x 800w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2204012010N00 Type 22 400h x 1200w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I1106010010N00 Type 11 600h x 1000w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2204014010N00 Type 22 400h x 1400w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I1106023010N00 Type 11 600h x 2300w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2205016010N00 Type 22 500h x 1600w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I1105008010N00 Type 11 500h x 800w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2204020010N00 Type 22 400h x 2000w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2206030010N00 Type 22 600h x 3000w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2205008010N00 Type 22 500h x 800w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2106004010N00 Type 21 600h x 400w - Plan Compact
Plus
F0I2206010010N00 Type 22 600h x 1000w - Plan Compact
Plus
DEC15LWAC FDII70015ABYBHUK1
DEC15LWSC FDII70015AAYBHUK1
MASTER10WAC FDI220010ABYBHUK0